Village of Maple Park

Employee Name

Cheryl L. Aldridge
Karen Clifton
Kathleen J. Curtis
Kristine Dalton
Theresa D'Amato
Suzanne Fahnestock
Brandon D. Harris
Chris Higgins

Joshua D. Jordan
Michael Kamys

Lou Larson

Vincent Logan
Matthew Maculan
Catherine A. Mathews
Michael Miller
Catherine Miller
Christian Rebone
Robert Sarra

Earl Dean Stiegemeier
Maurice Strader
Robert M. Thomas
Rogelio R. Valdez Jr.
Jason Wagenius
Jennifer L. Ward
Dawn Wucki-Rossbach

Employee Type

Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Elected Official
Part Time
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Full Time

Village Accountant / Treasurer

Police Sergeant

Village President / Liquor Commissioner

Village Trustee
Village Clerk

Village Trustee / Village President / Liquor Commissioner

Village Trustee

Village Trustee

Public Works Employee
Police Officer

Director of Public Works
Police Officer

Police Officer

Office Employee

Public Works Employee
Village Clerk

Village Trustee

Police Officer

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Village Trustee

Village Administrator

Pay Type

Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Annual
Hourly
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Annual

2021 2021
Paid through
1099

Regular Earnings

34,481.53
27,651.06

7,011.27

1,100.00

18,905.33

13,437.95

176.47

1,900.00 2,650.00
2,568.34

19,270.52
6,627.23
6,480.98

3,638.32
11,236.96

1,900.00 155,235.96

2021
Salary

39,352.00

75,676.91

56,217.03

66,237.50

237,483.44

2021 2021
Sick Pay Elect Pay
5,200.00
166.67
500.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
742.80
500.00
3,712.80
500.00
4,455.60 11,666.67

2021

Overtime Earnings

1,955.24

15,267.38
330.00

313.50
3,068.46

20,934.58

2021
Holiday Pay

1,357.53
476.79

372.75

504.32

252.16

404.36

157.60

3,525.51

2021
Training

621.29

22.00

99.00
11.00

33.00

22.00
22.00
220.00
22.00

1,072.29

2021
Auto Allowance

600.08

600.08

2021
EMA Stipend
$1,200 annually

1,199.91

1,199.91

2021
Medical Stipend
$7,000 annually

6,853.88

6,853.88

6,853.88

6,853.88

27,415.52

2021
Phone Stipend
$25 monthly

300.00

300.00

2021
Deferred Comp

1,926.38

3,911.93

2,693.66

2,947.55

11,479.52

2021
Total Wages

35,839.06
28,749.14
5,200.00
166.67
7,384.02
500.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
51,130.30
1,122.00
101,710.10
19,838.65
13,448.95
176.47
4,550.00
2,568.34
500.00
19,869.18
73,745.74
6,649.23
6,907.34
3,858.32
11,416.56
500.00
76,639.01

477,269.08



