Village of Maple Park

Employee Name	Employee Type	Title	Pay Type	2021 Paid through 1099	2021 Regular Earnings	2021 Salary	2021 Sick Pay	2021 Elect Pay	2021 Overtime Earnings	2021 Holiday Pay	2021 Training	2021 Auto Allowance	2021 EMA Stipend \$1,200 annually	2021 Medical Stipend \$7,000 annually	2021 Phone Stipend \$25 monthly	2021 Deferred Comp	2021 Total Wages
Cheryl L. Aldridge	Part Time	Village Accountant / Treasurer	Hourly		34,481.53					1,357.53							35,839.06
Karen Clifton	Part Time	Police Sergeant	Hourly		27,651.06					476.79	621.29						28,749.14
Kathleen J. Curtis	Elected Official	Village President / Liquor Commissioner	Annual					5,200.00									5,200.00
Kristine Dalton	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual					166.67									166.67
Theresa D'Amato	Part Time	Village Clerk	Hourly		7,011.27					372.75							7,384.02
Suzanne Fahnestock	Elected Official	Village Trustee / Village President / Liquor Commissioner	Annual					500.00									500.00
Brandon D. Harris	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual					2,400.00									2,400.00
Chris Higgins	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual					2,400.00									2,400.00
Joshua D. Jordan	Full Time	Public Works Employee	Annual			39,352.00	742.80		1,955.24					6,853.88	300.00	1,926.38	51,130.30
Michael Kamys	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		1,100.00						22.00						1,122.00
Lou Larson	Full Time	Director of Public Works	Annual			75,676.91			15,267.38					6,853.88		3,911.93	101,710.10
Vincent Logan	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		18,905.33				330.00	504.32	99.00						19,838.65
Matthew Maculan	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		13,437.95						11.00						13,448.95
Catherine A. Mathews	Part Time	Office Employee	Hourly		176.47												176.47
Michael Miller	Part Time	Public Works Employee	Hourly	1,900.00													4,550.00
Catherine Miller	Part Time	Village Clerk	Hourly		2,568.34												2,568.34
Christian Rebone	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual					500.00									500.00
Robert Sarra	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		19,270.52				313.50	252.16	33.00						19,869.18
Earl Dean Stiegemeier	Full Time	Police Chief	Annual			56,217.03	3,712.80		3,068.46				1,199.91	6,853.88		2,693.66	73,745.74
Maurice Strader	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		6,627.23						22.00						6,649.23
Robert M. Thomas	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		6,480.98					404.36	22.00						6,907.34
Rogelio R. Valdez Jr.	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		3,638.32						220.00						3,858.32
Jason Wagenius	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		11,236.96					157.60	22.00						11,416.56
Jennifer L. Ward	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual					500.00									500.00
Dawn Wucki-Rossbach	Full Time	Village Administrator	Annual			66,237.50						600.08		6,853.88		2,947.55	76,639.01
				1,900.00	155,235.96	237,483.44	4,455.60	11,666.67	20,934.58	3,525.51	1,072.29	600.08	1,199.91	27,415.52	300.00	11,479.52	477,269.08